

Ambrosia Devon Custard Pot 150g

Ingredients

Skimmed MILK, BUTTERMILK, Sugar, Modified Starch, Palm Oil, Whey (MILK), Natural Flavouring, Colours (Curcumin, Annatto), Total Milk content 75%

Allergens

CONTAINS: MILK

Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per Pot (150g)
Energy Values	409 (KJ) / 97 (Kcal)	614 (KJ) / 146 (Kcal)
Fat	2.9g	4.4g
(of which Saturates)	1.5g	2.3g
Carbohydrate	15g	22.5g
(of which Sugars)	10.9g	16.4g
Fibre	<0.5g	<0.5g
Protein	2.8g	4.2g
Sodium		
Salt	0.11g	0.17g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Ambrosia
EAN: 96169001
Devon Custard

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place.
Best Before End: See Lid

Manufacturer Address

Careline: UK 0800 3282121 ROI - 1800 93 2814
Freepost Premier Foods Consumer Relations
ROI: Premier Foods Consumer Relations,
PO Box 216,
Thame,
OX9 0DU.
www.ambrosia.co.uk